4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Varsovia 3

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

583.86 km
751859
47° 52"

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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|Nom |Observatii

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
20:

1066670F
1108335M
0852945F
1123540M
1379322F
0852955F
0286935M
1123560M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38500342

-4.40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

21.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

52°24'42.62"N

:57 GPS
:58 +1
:42 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO6B6EE
| DA1124D1
| DB14608A
| DBO57FAL
|DBO77D06
| DBO6B6BS
| DA6DOALL
| DA4AOEF19

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

22592

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Varsovia

21°38'38.09"E
21.07.2025 07:28:00

Bondor Ionel

25° 45" 1.7
21.07.2025
21.07.2025
8
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
09.8 |OK |0
32.9 |OK |0
18.1 |OK |0
:34.1 |OK |0
:56.7 |OK |0
:15.8 |OK |0
06.6 |OK |0
24.0 |OK |0
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Comisia imbarcare

107806
ARA902460
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/230385_1752933117.pdf

